
Committee of Adjustment Meeting and Cut off Dates 2024 
(Subject to Change) 

Application Deadline Meeting Date 

Friday December 15, 2023 Tuesday January 9, 2024 

Friday January 12, 2024 Tuesday February 6, 2024 

Friday February 9, 2024 Tuesday March 5, 2024 

Monday March 11, 2024 Tuesday April 9, 2024 

Friday April 12, 2024 Tuesday May 7, 2024 

Friday May 10, 2024 Tuesday June 4, 2024 

Monday June 10, 2024 Tuesday July 9, 2024 

Monday July 15, 2024 Tuesday August 13, 2024 

Friday August 16, 2024 Tuesday September 10, 2024 

Friday September 6, 2024 Tuesday October 1, 2024 

Friday October 4, 2024 Tuesday November 5, 2024 

Friday November 8, 2024 Tuesday December 3, 2024 

Friday December 13, 2024 Tuesday January 14, 2025 

www.ramara.ca 

The Committee of Adjustment meets monthly at 9:30 a.m on Tuesday mornings hybrid 
style. Attendees can join via Zoom or in office at 2297 Hwy 12, Brechin

f
Application signs must be posted in accordance with the Provincial Planning Act:

• Consent application signs must be posted at least 14 days prior the Committee of 
Adjustment meeting.

• Minor Variance application signs must be posted at least 10 days prior the 
Committee of Adjustment meeting.




